
导向支架

新品

导向支架

接口规格 尺寸型号 编号

导向支架
G01000019 1/2” GM

1/2” GM
1/2” GM

70 x 60 x 100

100 x 90 x 160
80 x 70 x 100

最大旋转直径

80

120
100

G01000021
G01000020

Ø mmmm

重量

g

400

900
500

1

1
1

适用于  型号 SNDH: 编号 405280009 - 4052800010
型号 SNCH: 编号 405280000 - 4052800001

新品

导向支架

接口规格 尺寸型号 编号

导向支架
G01000022 3/4” GM

1” GM
190 x 135
190 x 135

最大旋转直径

150
150G01000023

Ø mmmm

重量

g

2200
1900

1
1

适用于  型号 SNDH: 编号 4052800011 - 4052800012 - 4052800013 - 4052800014
型号 SNCH: 编号 4052800002 - 4052800003 - 4052800004 - 4052800005


